
2016 Information Security Coordinator (ISC) Listing 
 NAME ORGANIZATION PHONE NUMBER EMAIL ADDRESS 
Trykowski, David AMS (202) 720-2400 david.trykowski@ams.usda.gov 
Bera, Kevin AMS (202) 260-8920 kevin.bera@ams.usda.gov 
Aughe, Craig APHIS (301) 436-3198 craig.a.aughe@aphis.usda.gov 
Orr, James APHIS (301) 436-3149 james.e.orr@aphis.usda.gov 
Maureen Wood Exec Secretariat (202) 720-7100 maureen.wood@osec.usda.gov 
Cash, Kim FAS (alternate) (202) 720-0773 kim.cash@fas.usda.gov 
Grooms, Tiffanie FAS (primary) (202) 720-9180 tiffanie.grooms@fas.usda.gov 
Schultz, Rory FNS (703) 305-2244 rory.schultz@fns.usda.gov 
Haughton, Robert FSA, Mgmt Svcs Div (202) 720-0135 robert.haughton@wdc.usda.gov 
Van Der Werff, Jay FSA, EPD (816) 926-3786 jay.vanderwerff@kcc.usda.gov 
Hickman, Martin FSIS (primary) (202) 690-6219 martin.hickman@fsis.usda.gov 
Jennings, Patti FSIS (alternate) (301) 344-0726 patricia.jennings@fsis.usda.gov 
Bryant, Arthur FS (primary) (202) 205-0942 abryant@fs.fed.us 
Stowes, Angela FS (alternate) (703) 605-4603 angeladstowes@fs.fed.us 
Chi, Edward GIPSA (alternate) (202) 205-8150 edward.chi@usda.gov 
Knight, Daniel GIPSA (202) 720-0265 dan.e.knight@gipsa.usda.gov 
Chan, Renato NASS (alternate) (202) 720-4068 renato.chan@nass.usda.gov 
Chapman, Forest NASS (primary) (202) 720-5221 forest.chapman@nass.usda.gov 
Ray, Gary OCFO (504) 426-0486 gary.ray@nfc.usda.gov  
Roose, Chris OCFO (504) 426-0257 christian.roose@nfc.usda.gov 
Sheaver, Michael NRCS (alternate) (202) 260-8996 michael.sheaver@wdc.usda.gov 
Rowe, Carol NRCS (primary) (202) 260-9026 carol.rowe@wdc.usda.gov 
Drake, Brendan OCIO/ASOC/COMSEC (202) 720-8761 brendan.drake@ocio.usda.gov 
Rhodes, Angelo OCIO/ASOC (202) 692-0349 angelo.rhodes@asoc.usda.gov 
Black, David OC  (202) 720-4623 david.black@oc.usda.gov 
Young, Benjamin OGC (202) 720-4814 benjamin.young@ogc.usda.gov 
Barrett, Todd OHSEC/EP (202) 720-5711 todd.barrett@dm.usda.gov 
Kane, Michael OHSEC/ExP (202) 720-7654 michaelw.kane@osec.usda.gov 
Riddick, Mike OIG (primary) (202) 720-4401,(c) (301) 704-5869 mike.riddick@oig.usda.gov 
Coffey, Ann OIG (alternate) (202) 720-3307 ann.coffey@oig.usda.gov 
Stokes, Butch DM/OO (202) 720-6894 gilbert.stokes@dm.usda.gov 



Pavek, John RD Mission Area (202) 720-2078 john.pavek@wdc.usda.gov  
Newman, Sharon REE Mission Area - ARS, NIFA, 

ERS 
(301) 504-4874 

sharon.newman@ars.usda.gov 
Baer, Eric RMA (816) 823-1950 eric.baer@rma.usda.gov  

 


